
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 

18 
31 

132 
60 
38 
10 
20 
21 
15 
24 

711 
28 

168 
134 

46 
956 

72 
61 
26 
48 

159 
9 

128 
137 
275 

54 
27 

475 
136 

69 
681 
126 

35 
19 

135 

Name 

Mattia GALMARINI 
Alessio GAZZOLO 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Giancarlo PAVESE 
Paolo ODDI 
Luca GASTALDO 
Davide MORTALI 
Antonio PACE 
Daniele CORRADI 
Giovanni RIU 
Akil HUSSAIN 
Gianfranco SCALIA 
Emanuele IVAGNES 
Roberto DENTI 
Simone SQUERI 
Alberto MOSERITI 
Stefano CANUTI 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Daniele LAURIA 
Giovanni PEROTTI 
Luca QUEIROLO 
Alessandro PUCCI 
Andrea LATUSI 
Fabio STARNONE 
Roberto TIMPANO 
Ivan COPELLI 
Alessandro VILLANI 
Stefano RAINERI 
Maurizio FIORENTINI 
Massimo VITALINI 
Sebastian SASSI 
Federico GIOVANACCI 
Matteo GIORGETTI 
Cristian TORRICELLI 

Model/Engine 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Class 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

V1000 

P600 

Best Tm 

1:09.022 
1:10.130 
1:10.636 
1:10.677 
1:11.103 
1:11.578 
1:11.712 
1:11.756 
1:11.823 
1:12.055 
1:12.078 
1:12.340 
1:12.773 
1:12.777 
1:12.943 
1:12.950 
1:13.146 
1:13.425 
1:13.612 
1:13.642 
1:13.920 
1:13.962 
1:14.193 
1:14.262 
1:14.273 
1:14.324 
1:14.396 
1:14.668 
1:14.893 
1:14.911 
1:15.254 
1:15.747 
1:16.034 
1:16.988 

Diff 

1.108 
1.614 
1.655 
2.081 
2.556 
2.690 
2.734 
2.801 
3.033 
3.056 
3.318 
3.751 
3.755 
3.921 
3.928 
4.124 
4.403 
4.590 
4.620 
4.898 
4.940 
5.171 
5.240 
5.251 
5.302 
5.374 
5.646 
5.871 
5.889 
6.232 
6.725 
7.012 
7.966 

Gap 

1.108 
0.506 
0.041 
0.426 
0.475 
0.134 
0.044 
0.067 
0.232 
0.023 
0.262 
0.433 
0.004 
0.166 
0.007 
0.196 
0.279 
0.187 
0.030 
0.278 
0.042 
0.231 
0.069 
0.011 
0.051 
0.072 
0.272 
0.225 
0.018 
0.343 
0.493 
0.287 
0.954 

In Lap 

3 
6 

11 
5 
6 
6 
3 
4 

10 
5 
8 
1 
4 
4 
9 

11 
8 
4 
7 
5 
6 
2 
5 
5 
6 
4 
6 
2 
2 
5 

11 
4 
2 
6 
0 

Best Speed 

122.570 
120.633 
119.769 
119.699 
118.982 
118.193 
117.972 
117.900 
117.790 
117.410 
117.373 
116.948 
116.252 
116.246 
115.981 
115.970 
115.659 
115.220 
114.927 
114.880 
114.448 
114.383 
114.027 
113.921 
113.904 
113.826 
113.716 
113.302 
112.961 
112.934 
112.419 
111.688 
111.266 
109.887 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/26/2016 3:18:00 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

 

http://www.mylaps.com/en/events/1289203

Ligubike 26/06/2016 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

4 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:59:59 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

6/26/2016 15:00 


